4/11/2020

Time
8:30-8:45
8:45-9:00
9:00-9:45

9:45-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-11:00

11:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

10:30-11:30

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Physical Activity/ Getting Ready

Teachers: work with
strategic groups of
students. Students:
Letterland,
DreamBox, & P2.

Social Studies Social Studies

Lunch (as aligned with the WCPSS remote lunch deliveries)

Huffines, Martin, Moseley, Warych(Gray) Staff Office Hours: Daily office hours (during the normal
school day hours). Office hours are a time for teachers to connect one-on-one with students, to respond
to student questions and needs, to communicate with parents and to provide additional support.

PLT/Planning  PLT/Planning  PLT/Planning  PLT/Planning  PLT/Planning




