Time	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
8:30-8:45	Physical Activity/ Getting Ready				
8:45-9:00	Morning Announcements / Directions (Live in a Google Meet)				
9:00-9:45	ELA	Math	ELA	Math	Teachers: work with strategic groups of students. Students: Letterland,
9:45-10:15	Science	Social Studies	Science	Social Studies	
10:15-10:30	Read to Self/	Read to Self/	Read to Self/	Read to Self/	
	Read to a Partner	Read to a Partner	Read to a Partner	Read to a Partner	DreamBox, & P2.
10:30-11:00	Specials	Specials	Specials	Specials	Specials
11:00-1:00	Lunch (as aligned with the WCPSS remote lunch deliveries)				
1:00-2:00	<b>Huffines, Martin, Moseley, Warych(Gray) Staff Office Hours</b> : Daily office hours (during the normal school day hours). Office hours are a time for teachers to connect one-on-one with students, to respond to student questions and needs, to communicate with parents and to provide additional support.				
10:30-11:30	PLT/Planning	PLT/Planning	PLT/Planning	PLT/Planning	PLT/Planning